
T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M P
1 Erik Nygren Ruger MKII 6 1 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 1 6 3 47 17 15
2 Anders Gustafsson Pardini 5 2 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 5 3 6 1 6 5 46 22 27
3 Lars Edvinsson FE93 6 2 6 2 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 4 5 1 6 4 46 22 22
4 Marcus Karström Pardini 6 2 5 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 5 3 6 1 6 5 46 22 21
5 Magnus Adolfsson Unique 6 2 6 2 6 4 6 2 4 2 6 4 6 1 6 5 46 22 21
6 Tobias Warg Morini 5 1 5 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 5 3 6 1 6 5 45 21 24
7 Björn Lindfors Walther SSP 6 1 4 1 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 3 4 1 5 3 42 16 11
8 Mattias Jonsson K17 5 2 6 2 5 4 5 2 6 3 4 2 6 1 4 3 41 19 18
9 Michael Nyberg Bn 5 2 4 1 6 4 6 2 5 3 5 3 3 1 6 5 40 21 17

10 Markus Nordin Unique 6 2 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 3 2 5 1 2 2 39 16 17
11 Markus Lindström Cz 6 1 5 2 6 3 4 1 4 2 4 3 1 1 6 5 36 18 0
12 Stefan Eklund SW41 5 1 4 1 5 3 5 2 6 3 5 3 2 1 4 3 36 17 11
13 Peter Lövgren H 5 1 4 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 3 2 5 1 0 0 35 15 11
14 Johan Lindberg GSP 6 2 5 2 5 3 2 2 1 1 3 2 5 1 5 3 32 16 6

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M P
1 Marcus Karström CZ9 6 2 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 5 48 23 21
2 Anders Gustafsson P210 6 2 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 4 48 22 27
3 Anton 6 2 6 2 6 4 6 2 5 3 5 3 6 1 6 5 46 22 29
4 Michael Nyberg STI9 6 1 5 2 6 4 6 2 4 2 6 4 6 1 6 5 45 21 27
5 Magnus Adolfsson G9 6 2 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 4 5 1 5 4 44 20 17
6 Lars Edvinsson Sig9 6 2 4 2 5 3 6 2 5 2 6 4 6 1 6 3 44 19 15
7 Erik Nygren IMI Jericho 6 1 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 4 3 5 1 6 3 44 17 12
8 Emil Olofsson 6 1 5 2 4 2 6 2 6 3 3 2 6 1 6 3 42 16 16
9 Leif Geijer STI9 6 2 6 2 4 3 5 2 5 2 5 3 6 1 4 3 41 18 15

10 Stefan Eklund CZ75 5 1 4 1 6 3 4 2 5 2 5 3 6 1 4 3 39 16 12
11 Markus Lindström CZ 6 2 5 2 6 3 5 2 4 2 3 3 1 1 5 3 35 18 10
12 Johan Lindberg G9 6 1 3 1 5 3 5 2 3 2 4 3 4 1 5 3 35 16 15
13 Björn Lindfors CZ9 6 1 3 1 4 2 4 1 6 3 4 3 4 1 3 2 34 14 3
14 Markus Nordin CZ9 4 1 4 1 3 2 4 2 5 2 4 3 3 1 5 4 32 16 3
15 Peter Lövgren G9 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 10 8 0

Klubbfält 3, 2016-09-17

Vapengrupp C

Plac Namn Vapen
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Vapengrupp A

3 4 5 6 7
Plac Namn Vapen

1 2 Totalt8



Klubbfält 3, 2016-09-17

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M P
1 Tobias Warg MA32 6 1 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 4 5 1 6 5 47 22 21
2 Björn Lindfors CZ9 6 1 4 1 4 2 6 2 5 2 3 2 5 1 4 3 37 14 9
3 Mattias Jonsson K38 4 1 5 2 6 4 5 2 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 2 36 17 14

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M P
1 Tobias Warg MA32 6 2 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 5 48 23 24
2 Magnus Adolfsson C357 6 2 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 5 4 47 22 23
3 Erik Lorentzon SW357 6 2 6 2 4 2 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 5 46 21 18
4 Lars Edvinsson SW357 6 2 5 2 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 5 3 45 21 18
5 Marcus Karström SW357 6 2 5 2 4 3 5 2 6 3 6 4 5 1 6 5 43 22 24
6 Michael Nyberg SW357 6 2 4 2 4 2 6 2 4 2 5 3 4 1 5 4 38 18 21
7 Mattias Jonsson M28 5 1 4 1 5 3 6 2 3 2 6 3 6 1 3 2 38 15 14
8 Markus Lindström K38 6 1 6 2 5 3 5 1 3 2 4 3 4 1 4 3 37 16 19
9 Leif Geijer SW357 6 2 4 1 5 3 4 2 5 3 5 4 4 1 2 1 35 17 9

10 Johan Lindberg SW357 6 1 4 2 6 3 4 2 3 2 4 2 4 1 4 3 35 16 8
11 Markus Nordin SW38 6 1 2 1 3 3 5 2 1 1 5 3 2 1 3 2 27 14 3

Vapengrupp B

Plac Namn Vapen
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Totalt

Vapengrupp R

3 4 5 6 7 8
Plac Namn Vapen

1 2
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